Jun 29 2024 (14:02) India Rail Info

Bengaluru Cantt. - Coimbatore Jn. Vande Bharat Express/20641 - VB - SR
HSRA/Hosur to CBE/Coimbatore Junction
5h 33m - 319 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 14:20 1B |1 0 66 (920 [SWR
(Bangalore)
2 HSRA [Hosur 15:10 15:12 2m (2 |1 55 |79 |896 |[SWR
3 DPJ Dharmapuri 16:22 16:24 2m (2 |1 148 |52 466 |SWR
4 SA Salem Junction 17:57 18:00 3m |4 |1 214 |76 |280 [SR
5 ED Erode Junction 18:47 18:50 3m |2 |1 274 |74 |171 [SR
6 |[TUP [Tiruppur 19:31 19:33 2m (1 |1 324 |42 (306 (SR
7 |CBE |Coimbatore junction [20:45 0 | 374 |- 412 [SR

Jun 29 2024 (14:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




